Class 1A

LeRoy

Okaw Valley
Sangamon Valley
Casey-Westfield
Arcola

Heritage

Class 2A
Maroa-Forsyth
Lawrenceville
Mater Dei
ALAH

Watseka

Class 3A
Freeburg

Salem

St. Joseph-Ogden
Pinckneyville
Nashville

Unity

Newton

Class 4A
Charleston
Richland County
Taylorville
Highland
Centralia

Civic Memorial

Class 5A

Urbana

MacArthur
Champaign Centennial
Mahomet-Seymour
Belleville West
Mascoutah

Percussion
(200)

120.00
111.00
116.00
124.00
110.00
126.00

130.00
131.00
134.00
132.00
135.00

128.00
136.00
132.00
134.00
138.00
139.00
143.00

136.00
139.00
135.00
140.00
138.00
137.00

140.00
135.00
143.00
151.00
149.00
150.00

Rank

A wWRr NG BN WO oA B, WwN G, BN OOW

N WERr > WGV

Auxiliary
(200)

124.00
121.00
132.00
130.00

0.00
123.00

139.00
132.00
157.00
126.00
140.00

139.00
135.00
131.00
134.00
145.00
136.00
155.00

0.00
145.00
0.00
135.00
142.00
149.00

145.00
123.00
127.00
179.00
163.00
166.00

Rank

B W a0, B A NN OVW NG R AW PN R GW

N WL o s

Visual
Performance
(200)

72.00
65.00
76.00
80.00
63.00
69.00

88.00
64.00
123.00
72.00
118.00

88.00
92.00
91.00
67.00
128.00
132.00
134.00

64.00
104.00
59.00
90.00
136.00
87.00

133.00

80.00
139.00
153.00
149.00
157.00

Visual Total
(20)

7.20
6.50
7.60
8.00
6.30
6.90

8.80
6.40
12.30
7.20
11.80

8.80
9.20
9.10
6.70
12.80
13.20
13.40

6.40
10.40
5.90
9.00
13.60
8.70

13.30

8.00
13.90
15.30
14.90
15.70

Visual
Rank

AR W NG B NWNORAOD N AR Ow NI I ST Y

B WA WGM

Music
Performance
(200

104.00
100.00
106.00
107.00
103.00
111.00

116.00
105.00
129.00
119.00
118.00

125.00
130.00
136.00
126.00
138.00
134.00
145.00

130.00
140.00
137.00
157.00
151.00
141.00

156.00
139.00
171.00
182.00
165.00
178.00

Music
Performance
(200)

96.00
104.00
93.00
108.00
98.00
112.00

109.00
103.00
117.00
116.00
119.00

115.00
120.00
126.00
116.00
143.00
127.00
146.00

127.00
142.00
139.00
145.00
147.00
148.00

156.00
158.00
165.00
163.00
171.00
172.00

Music
Total (40)

20.00
20.40
19.90
21.50
20.10
22.30

22.50
20.80
24.60
23.50
23.70

24.00
25.00
26.20
24.20
28.10
26.10
29.10

25.70
28.20
27.60
30.20
29.80
28.90

31.20
29.70
33.60
34.50
33.60
35.00

Music
Rank

WNPRPUDOD B ANOO WU N WR v R AN WGV

B WN W w,

Music
General

Visual
General

General
Effect

Effect (200) Effect (200) Total (40)

127.00
135.00
125.00
142.00
124.00
126.00

139.00
120.00
154.00
128.00
144.00

123.00
138.00
135.00
125.00
158.00
143.00
162.00

137.00
139.00
138.00
152.00
144.00
135.00

145.00
125.00
148.00
185.00
146.00
160.00

76.00
71.00
78.00
80.00
63.00
77.00

87.00
65.00
121.00
62.50
117.00

123.00
97.00
93.00
91.00

127.00

133.00

137.00

63.50
111.00
60.50
66.00
138.00
141.00

144.00

88.00
146.00
169.00
164.00
175.00

20.30
20.60
20.30
22.20
18.70
20.30

22.60
18.50
27.50
19.05
26.10

24.60
23.50
22.80
21.60
28.50
27.60
29.90

20.05
25.00
19.85
21.80
28.20
27.60

28.90
21.30
29.40
35.40
31.00
33.50

GE Rank

N R RO WG B WNNO VS N DR Ow W R WwNWw

N WRr MOV

Final
Score

47.50
47.50
47.80
51.70
45.10
49.50

53.90
45.70
64.40
49.75
61.60

57.40
57.70
58.10
52.50
69.40
66.90
72.40

52.15
63.60
53.35
61.00
71.60
65.20

73.40
59.00
76.90
85.20
79.50
84.20

Place

N R RO W B WNN SO N DR Ow N O R WD

N WRr MOV

Class 1A

LeRoy

Okaw Valley
Sangamon Valley
Casey-Westfield
Arcola

Heritage

Class 2A
Maroa-Forsyth
Lawrenceville
Mater Dei
ALAH

Watseka

Class 3A
Freeburg

Salem

St. Joseph-Ogden
Pinckneyville
Nashville

Unity

Newton

Class 4A
Charleston
Richland County
Taylorville
Highland
Centralia

Civic Memorial

Class 5A

Urbana

MacArthur
Champaign Centennial
Mahomet-Seymour
Belleville West
Mascoutah



